San Benito High School
2017 Football Season

VARSITY WV SOPH FRESH. PURPLE FRESH. GOLD
Aug. 18 Friday Home | Aug. 18 Friday Home | Aug. 18 Friday Home Aug.18  Friday Home | Augt. 18 Friday Home
CC Carrol 10:00 am | CC Carrol 9:00 am | CC Carrol 9:00 am | CC Carrol 9:00 am | CC Carrol 9:00 am
Aug. 25 Friday Away | Aug. 25 Friday Away Aug.25 Friday Away Aug. 25 Friday Away | Aug. 25 Friday Away
McAllen 6:30 pm | McAllen 5:30 pm McAllen 5:30 pm | McAllen 5:30 pm | McAllen 5:30 pm
Sept.1  Friday 7:30 pm | Aug. 31 Thurs 7:00 pm | Aug.31 Thurs 7:00 pm | Aug.31  Thurs 5:30 pm | Aug.31  Thurs 5:00 pm
Laredo United Home | Laredo United Roma MS | Hidalgo Away | Laredo United Roma MS | Rio Hondo Away
Sept.8  Friday 7:30 pm | Sept. 7 Thurs 7:00 pm | Sept.7 Thurs 6:00 pm | Sept.7 Thurs 5:30 pm | Sept.7 Thurs 5:30 pm
San Antonio East Central ~ Away | Weslaco Away | Brownsville Veterans Away | Weslaco Away Lyford Away
Sept. 15 Friday 7:30 pm | Sept.14  Thurs 7:00 pm | Sept. 14 Thurs 5:30 pm | Sept. 14 Thurs 5:30 pm | Sept. 14 Thurs 5:30 pm
McAllen Memorial Away McAllen Memorial Home | McAllen Memorial Home | McAllen Memorial Away | McAllen Memorial Away
BYE BYE BYE BYE B YE
Sept. 29 Friday 7:30 pm | Sept. 28 Thurs. 7:00 pm | Sept.28  Thurs. 7:00 pm | Sept.28  Thurs. 5:30 pm | Sept.28  Thurs. 5:30 pm
Los Fresnos * Home | Los Fresnos * Away | Los Fresnos * Home | Los Frenos * Away | Los Fresnos * Home
Oct. 6 .Friday 7:30pm | Oct. 5 7:00 pm | Oct. 5 Thurs. 5:00pm | Oct. 5 5:30 pm | Oct. 5 5:30 pm
Weslaco East * Away | Weslaco East * Home | Sharyland Away | Weslaco East * Home | Weslaco East * Away
Oct. 13 Friday 7:30 pm | Oct. 12 7:00 pm | Oct. 12 Thurs 5:00 pm | Oct. 12 5:30 pm | Oct.12  Thurs 5:30 pm
Rivera * Away | Rivera* Home | Rio Hondo Away | Rivera* Home | Lyford Home
Greyhound

Oct. 20  Friday 7:30 pm | Oct. 19 Thurs. 7:.00pm | Oct.19  Thurs. 7:00 pm | Oct. 19 Thurs. 5:30 pm | Oct.19  Thurs. 5:30 pm
Harlingen South * Home | Harligen South * Away | Harlingen South * Home | Harligen South * Away | Harlingen South * Home
Oct. 28  Saturday 7:00 pm | Oct. 26 7:00 pm | Oct. 26 7:00 pm | Oct. 26 5:30 pm | Oct. 26 5:30 pm
B'ville Hanna * Away | B'ville Hanna * Home | B'ville Hanna * Away | B'ville Hanna * Home | B'ville Hanna * Away
Nov. 3 Fri 7:30 pm | Nov. 2 Thurs. 7:00pm | Nov.2  Thurs. 7:00 pm | Nov.2 Thurs. 5:30 pm | Nov. 2 Thurs. 5:30 pm
Weslaco * Home | Weslaco * Away | Weslaco * Home | Weslaco * Away | Weslaco * Home
Nov.10  Fri 7:30 pm | Nov.9 Thurs. 7:00pm | Nov.9  Thurs. 7:00 pm | Nov.9 Thurs. 5:30pm | Nov.9  Thurs. 5:30 pm
Harlingen * Home | Harlingen * Away | Harlingen * Home | Harlingen * Away | Harlingen * Home
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